UNOFFICIAL COPY

3315 (Rev. 6/11/02) CCG 0015 Memorandum of Judgment IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF Doc# 1803345004 Fee \$40.00 **COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS** RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 KAREH A.YARBROUGH COMMONWEALTH EDISON CO COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 02/02/2018 09:12 AM PG: 1 OF 2 **CHRISTOS LIAKOURAS** 200 CO Recorder's Stamp -No. 16 M1 128800 MEMORANDUM OF JUDGMENT On DECEMBER 27 , judgment was entered in this court in favor of the plaintiff COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY and against defendant CHRISTOS LIAKOURAS whose address is 314 S. HALSTED ST., CHICAGO, IL 60661 in the amount of \$ 18,649.43 Atty. No.: 40751 Name: Nicholas Poteres Atty. for: Plaintiff Address: 3 Lincoln Centre

Sm

City/State/Zip: Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181

Telephone: 630-576-6342

Order/Trial Call

UNOFFICIAL COPY

(05/03/13) CCM N346

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FIRST MUNICIPAL DISTRICT

			•	LINE	NO. <u>4</u>
С	OMN	MONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY			
		V.			•
			No. 16 M1 128800		
С	HRIS	STOS LIAKOURAS			
		TRIAL CA	LL ORDER		
Prese	ent b	efore the Court: Plaintiff(s) Defendant(s) I Plain	tiff(s)' Counsel 🔲 I	Defendant(s)' Counsel	
		THIS MAT 'ER having come before the Court, the Cou	urt having jurisdiction	on and being fully advi	ised,
IT IS	SHE	EREBY ORDEKED:			
4213		Alias Summons to Issue for			
4292		Amended Complaint or Fetinor - Allowed			
4295		Close Discovery - Allowed			
4235		File Counterclaim or Cross Complain - Allowed			
4234		File Appearance or Jury Demand Answer or P'ead Allowed			
4219		Defendant ☐ Failed to File an Appearance and/or ☐ Failed to File an A		is defaulted	because Defendant
	_				
4247		PROVE-UP on	_ at	_ a.m./p.m.	
4406		Set for STATUS. All parties must appear	,		Room
4482			a.m./p.m	. Room	
8005		Case Dismissed for Want of Prosecution			
8011	_	Case Dismissed by Agreement of Parties/No Cost With Without Prejudice			
8031	7	Default Judgment for Plaintiff for \$ 18,649.43 v. CHRISTOS LIAKOURAS (Defendant) Defendant having been defaulted because Defendant Failed to File an Appearance Failed to File an Answer			
8001	П	Judgment for Plaintiff after trial for \$ with	Y /		(Defendant)
4293	_	Assess Costs - Allowed	costs assessed v.	7	(Detendant)
8002	_		after trial	'S _	
		Judgment for Defendant after trial it being further agreed that installment payments be made as follows:			
7207				1//	
()	1			<u>, C</u>	0
9208		Order Final and Appealable			
()		See Attached Order:			
4304 The date of is hereby stricken.				Judge Marv Kathleen	McHugh
,				DEC 27 201	17
Atty.	No.	40751	ENTERED:	Circuit Court -	
Nam	e: <u>P</u>	oteres			21/4
Attorney for: Plaintiff			Dated: $V\epsilon$	z. 27	,2017
	•	3 Lincoln Centre			
City/State/Zip Code: Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181			Judge		Judge's No.
Telep	hon	e: 630-576-6342, legalcollections@comed.com			